
USPS GROUND ADVANTAGE

U.S. POSTAGE PAID

eVSG

USPS TRACKING # eVS

9200 1903 5272 7958 3267 69

JACK
925 ENTERPRISE ST UNIT B
AURORA IL 60504

PERMIT NO. 58766

Ref:000594P0233836760

USPS GROUND

BRETT HILL
2310 BEE HIVE DR

COLUMBIA TN 38401

TM

ADVANTAGE

O GA-ORD-PH-4



P060786 AE_CPR_WH 2024-
09-12

A101A-
303685
396564

9433

100321
10006

喀斯所覆盖(硬核 ) 1

100321
10006

H01 sku123(测试商品 ) 1

总共2个物品 P060786 END 1/1
打印日期2024/09/18


